6:30
6:30
6:32
6:35

6:45
6:50

Precinct S Caucus
Monday, June 5, 2017
Town Hall - Plantation Rm., *6:30 PM*
Call to order
Call to order
Public Comment
Review of Minutes
Reorganization of Precinct
New/Old Business

Adjourn



Agenda Item
Monday, 6/5/2017

Call to order



Agenda Item
Monday, 6/5/2017

Call to order



Agenda Item
Monday, 6/5/2017

Public Comment



Agenda Item
Monday, 6/5/2017

Review of Minutes



Agenda Item
Monday, 6/5/2017

Reorganization of Precinct



Agenda Item
Monday, 6/5/2017

New/Old Business



Agenda Item
Monday, 6/5/2017

Adjourn



	Meeting Agenda
	Call to order
	Call to order
	Public Comment
	Review of Minutes
	Reorganization of Precinct
	New/Old Business
	Adjourn

