Precinct 5 Caucus

Monday, June 5, 2017 Town Hall - Plantation Rm., *6:30 PM*

6:30	Call to order
6:30	Call to order
6:32	Public Comment
6:35	Review of Minutes
	Reorganization of Precinct
6:45	New/Old Business
6:50	Adjourn

Call to order

Call to order

Public Comment

Review of Minutes

Reorganization of Precinct

New/Old Business

Adjourn